Общество с ограниченной ответственностью                                                           «ГАЗПРОМ-ИНВЕСТ»

410076, г. Саратов, ул. Заводская, 2
                                       Тел.\факс: (8452)  72-92-82, 72-93-63

ИНН 6 4 5 1 4 0 6 8 3 0; КПП 6 4 5 1 0 1 0 0 1                                                                                              72-05-55, 77-68-31                                                                                                                                                               

   Р/с  40702810800000020408 в ЗАО АКБ «Экспресс-Волга» г.Саратов                   E-mail: mail@gazprom-invest.ru                                   

     К/с 30101810600000000808, БИК 046311808

Регуляторы давления

Наименование
Рабочее давление
Расход,
Цена, руб

Наименование
Рабочее давление
Расход,
Цена, руб












вход, МПа
вых, кПа
м3/час



вход, МПа
вых, кПа
м3/час


РДГK – 10М
0,6
1,5-2
80
5 400  

РДГД – 20М
0,6
1,2-3
105
8 870  

РДНK – 32
1,2
2-2,5
64
10 750 

РД 32 
0,3
0,9-2
124
7 100  

РДУ-32
0,3
1,2-3
124
10 820   

РДУ-32
1,2
1,2-3
258
10 820 

РДБK - 1-50/25
1,2
1-60
2000
 18 200 

РДБK - 1п-50/25
1,2
30-600
2000
17 000    

РДБK - 1-50/35
1,2
1-60
6500
17 500    

РДБK - 1п-50/35
1,2
30-600
6500
14 000    

РДБK  1-100/70
1,2
1-60
24800
22 500    

РДБK  1п-100/70
1,2
30-600
24800
20 500 

РДНK - 400
0,6
2-5
300
7 000  

РДНK - 400М
0,6
2-5
600
7 000   

РДНK - 1000
0,6
2-5
900
7 000    

РДНK - У
1,2
2-5
1000
7 100    

РДГ - 50Н
1,2
1,5-60
7100
20 000    

РДГ - 50В
1,2
60-600
7100
19 000    

РДГ - 80Н
1,2
0,15-60
14600
24 000    

РДГ - 80В
1,2
60-600
14600
23 000    

РДГ - 150Н
1,2
0,15-60
32000
60 000   

РДГ - 150В
1,2
60-600
32000
59 000   

Клапаны

Наименование 
Цена, руб

Наименование 
Цена, руб

ПСК-50 Н, С, В
3 360

ПСК-25
3 440  

ПКН (В)-50
10 517

ПКН (В) э-50
12 242

ПКН (В)-100
14 113  

ПКН (В) э-100
15 838  

ПКН (В)-200
30 397 

ПКН (В) э-200
32 122  

КПЭГ-50П
19 950

КПЭГ-100П
26 500

КПЗ-50 Н, В
21 476

КПЗ-100 Н, В
26 078

Фильтры газовые

Наименование 
Цена, руб

Наименование 
Цена, руб

ФГКР-50 «КЗГО»
9 912

ФГC-50
4 447

ФГ-50
4 500

ФГC-80
10 500

ФГКР-80
11 092

ФГКР-100
17 464

ФГС-100
11 000

ФВ-100 г. Москва
16 000

ФГВ-150  «Сигнал»
16 700

ФГ-150
41 975

ФВ-200 г. Москва
21 000

ФГ-200-1.2 «КЗГО»
95 000

ФГМ-200
59 900

ФГМ-300
96 000

ФГМ-400
133 000




       Прайс-лист от 01.03.2008г.

